Division of Health Service Regulation FORM APPROVED							
	OF DEFICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	(X2) MULTIPL	E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY		
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		A. BUILDING:		COMPLETED			
		1		,	F	)	
		HAL049029	B. WING		03/15/2017		
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE			
BBUUKI	DALE CHURCHILL	140 CARF	RIAGE CLUB	DRIVE			
BROOKL	JALE CHURCHILL	MOORES	VILLE, NC 2	28117			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROL DEFICIENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
{C 000}	Initial Comments		{C 000}				
	Report of Biennial F by Ed Miller, on Ma	Follow Up Construction Survey arch 15, 2017.					
	Deficiencies were of plan of correction.	cited that will require a new					
{C 101}	Existing Licensed F	Fac- No less than '71 Rules	{C 101}				
	PHYSICAL PLANT The physical plant is care home shall be (2) Except where of licensed facilities or facilities shall meet requirements in effecting in service of renovation, or alterathe requirements for addition or renovation or renovation or requirements for addition or requirement in the many many desired in the properties of which are Health Service Regulations. This Rule is not me	and APPLICATION OF REQUIREMENTS requirements for each adult applied as follows: otherwise specified, existing reportions of existing licensed licensure and code ect at the time of construction, or bed count, addition, ation; however in no case shall or any licensed facility where vation has been made, be less ments found in the 1971 circled Standards and omes for the Aged and Infirm", available at the Division of gulation at no cost;					
		ervation the special locking e not functioning at the time of					

Division of Health Service Regulation
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

distributing 3 metal keys to SCU Staff. ab. Paddock Lane Courtyard - the existing

New Findings on March 14, 2017: aa. Paddock Lane Courtyard - the emergency release switch at the gate was of the locking type and staff did not carry keys. Deficiency corrected before Construction Surveyor departed Site by

> (X6) DATE TITLE

Division of Health Service Regulation							
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING: <b>01, 02</b>		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
HAL049029		B. WING		R <b>03/15/2017</b>			
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADI	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE			
BROOKDALE CHURCHILL 140 CARRI		NAGE CLUB VILLE, NC 2					
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES  / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROI DEFICIENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
{C 101}	Continued From pa	ge 1	{C 101}				
	Locking" gate requi cannot be removed reenergizing the loc with the NC State B	switch at the "Special res a key to operate. The key from the switch without ck. This is not in accordance Building Code's requirement release switch be on/off					
{C 150}	Corridors-Free of equipment and Obstructions		{C 150}				
	of all equipment and would affect all resistlements or obstructive emergency.  Finding on March 1 aa. Downs Dale Potower exit was block debris, construction The Deficiency was	rvation, corridors were not free d other obstructions. This dents, staff and visitors by ng egress during an 14, 2017: orch - the second floor stair ked with discarded renovation equipment, and commodes.					
{C 189}	Building Equipment	: Maintained Safe, Operating	{C 189}				
	mechanical, and plu	11 OTHER and all fire safety, electrical, ambing equipment in an adult amaintained in a safe and					

STATE FORM 5699 JV8722 If continuation sheet 2 of 6

	of Health Service Re	guiation			T	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY		
AND PLAN	OF CORRECTION	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDING: <b>01, 02</b>		COMPLETED	
					R	,
		HAL049029	B. WING		03/15/2017	
		11AL043023			03/1	3/2017
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADI	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
		140 CARF	RIAGE CLUB	DRIVE		
BROOKE	DALE CHURCHILL	MOORES'	VILLE, NC 2	28117		
040.15	CLIMMA DV CTA	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	-	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION	NI.	0/5)
(X4) ID PREFIX		MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL		(X5) COMPLETE
TAG		SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	TAG	CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP		DATE
				DEFICIENCY)		
(C 100)	Continued From no	O	{C 189}			
{C 189}	Continued From pa	ge z	{C 109}			
	(k) This Rule shall	apply to new and existing				
		ception of Paragraph (e)				
		ly to existing facilities.				
		y to exhaming recommend				
	This Rule is not me	et as evidenced by:				
		rvation, the building's				
		ent was not maintained in a				
		ng condition. This would affect				
		visitors if they could not				
	promptly find their way to an exit during an					
	emergency.  New Finding on March 14, 2017:					
	a. Front Dining Room - both wall-mounted					
	self-contained emergency lights did not illuminate					
	on backup power w	nen testea.				
	0 December - 15 - 15					
	3. Based on observation, and interview with					
		or the Building was not				
		e and operating condition, by				
		fire and smoke resistance of				
		s. This could affect all				
	•	visitors if smoke/fire is not				
	contained in Room or fire compartment of origin.					
	New Finding on Ma	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		or Central Stairtower - the				
	door does not latch					
		rvations and interview with				
	Maintenance Director, the Building fire safety was					
	not maintained in a safe and operating condition					
		oved orange sealant was				
	used to make the fi	restop repairs. This could				
	expose residents, a	III to fire/smoke if not				
	contained in Room	or compartment of origin				
	New Finding on Ma					
		eiling had multiple small holes				
		neter hole with an unapproved				
		nt as it penetrates the				
	fire-resistance-rated					
		oiler Room) - there were gaps				

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:				X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
and Plan of Correction IDENTIFICATION NUMBER.		A. BUILDING: <b>01, 02</b>		CONFLETED		
HAL049029		B. WING		R <b>03/15/2017</b>		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADI	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE			
BBOOKDALE CHIIBCHII I	140 CARF	IAGE CLUB	DRIVE			
BROOKDALE CHORCHILL	MOORES'	VILLE, NC 2	8117			
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENC	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
(C 189) Continued From pa	age 3	{C 189}				
around pipes and foam sealant as it fire-resistance-rated. Sales Consulta around a cable wit sealant as it penet ceiling assembly.  e. Delmar Mews open-ended sleeved the fire-resistance-f. Staff Area Out gaps around two corange foam sealat fire-resistance-rated. Delmar Mews gap around the spunapproved orange the fire-resistance-rated. Woodbine Was a gap around a cat foam sealant as it fire-resistance-rated. Woodbine Was a gap around a cat foam sealant as it fire-resistance-rated. Commercial Liewere gaps around unapproved orange the fire-resistance-k. Saratoga Lanes fire collars fell off the firestopping the fire assembly.  I. Saratoga Lanes inch flue and four dunapproved orange the fire-resistance-resistance-resistance-k. Saratoga Lanes inch flue and four dunapproved orange the fire-resistance-resistance-resistance-resistance-resistance-k. Saratoga Lanes fire collars fell off the fire-resistance-resi	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  DALE CHURCHILL  SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)  Continued From page 3  around pipes and flue with an unapproved orange foam sealant as it penetrates the fire-resistance-rated ceiling assembly.  d. Sales Consultant Office - there was a gap around a cable with an unapproved orange foam sealant as it penetrates the fire-resistance-rated ceiling assembly.  e. Delmar Mews Janitorial - there was an open-ended sleeve with cable bundle penetrating the fire-resistance-rated ceiling assembly.  f. Staff Area Outside Delmar Mews - there were gaps around two cables with an unapproved orange foam sealant as they penetrated the fire-resistance-rated ceiling assembly.  g. Delmar Mews Exterior Storage - there was a gap around the sprinkler drain line with an unapproved orange foam sealant as it penetrates the fire-resistance-rated ceiling assembly.  h. Woodbine Way Riser Room - there were two open-ended sleeves with cable bundles and gap round the sleeves penetrating the fire-resistance-rated ceiling assembly i. Woodbine Way Generator Room - there was a gap around a cable with an unapproved orange foam sealant as it penetrates the fire-resistance-rated ceiling assembly j. Commercial Laundry Dryer Room - there were gaps around gas pipes and flue with an unapproved orange foam sealant as it penetrates the fire-resistance-rated ceiling assembly.  k. Saratoga Lane Exterior Back Storage - two fire collars fell off the PVC pipes they were firestopping the fire-resistance-rated ceiling					

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	(X2) MULTIPL	E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE	SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFIC		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDING: <b>01, 02</b>		COMPLETED	
					R	
		HAL049029	B. WING		03/1	5/2017
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADI	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
BROOKE	DALE CHURCHILL		RIAGE CLUB			
		MOORES	VILLE, NC 2	8117		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROF	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
{C 189}	Continued From page 4		{C 189}			
	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)					
{C 193}	Ovens, Ranges in A	Activity or Res. Rooms	{C 193}			
	SECTION .0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT					

6899

Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING: <b>01, 02</b>		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		B. WING		R		
		HAL049029	D. WINO		03/1	5/2017
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADI	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
BROOKI	DALE CHURCHILL		RIAGE CLUB			
	I		VILLE, NC 2			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES  MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL  SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROF	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
{C 193}	Continued From pa	ge 5	{C 193}			
	resident activity or rused except under degree of staff super facility's assessmer resident. The opera have a locking featt controlled by staff. (5) Ovens, ranges resident rooms sha provided, controlled equipment by reside by the facility to be equipment in a safe (k) This Rule shall facilities with the exwhich shall not apport.  1. Based on Obse Staff the facility faile in accordance with control over the ran New Findings on M	and cook tops located in ecreational areas shall not be facility staff supervision. The ervision shall be based on the at of the capabilities of each ation of the equipment shall are provided, that shall be and cook tops located in and cook tops located in and took tops located in and took tops located in and took tops located in and cook tops located in an answer and cook tops located in an anner.  The apply to limit the use of the ents who have been assessed incapable of operating the entange in the use of the ents who have been assessed incapable of operating the entange in the room was				

6899

Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM